
11-03-22 Update Not Valid Good Status Exempt
No Member Name Email NAYS Account Expiration Sports/Trainings

MBR-1220362 Chelsea Arcaro Arcarochelsea@gmail.com 03/05/2024 Soccer 10 & Under
MBR-1105607 Deanna Bellomo deannabellomo@gmail.com 03/19/2024 Soccer & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1276816 Brandon Benz usmcbenz@live.com pending
MBR-959574 Austin Bickett ATHOMASB4@GMAIL.COM 09/11/2025 Baseball & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1210146 Brian Bielfelt speedyperegrine@yahoo.com 10/14/2023 Soccer 10 & Under & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1133774 Terry Brothers candyterry.brothers@gmail.com 04/07/2024 Softball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1206087 Anna Brown Annamwills83@gmail.com 08/23/2023 Soccer 10 & Under
MBR-1214377 david brown dbrown7677@gmail.com 12/01/2023 Basketball U16
MBR-1212435 Hannah Buchanan gerlochm@gmail.com 11/01/2023 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1199725 Miranda Buder miranda.buder@gmail.com 06/11/2023 Cheerleading & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse & Bullying Prevention
MBR-1210690 Jauana Buttery Buttery918@yahoo.com 10/23/2023 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1171669 Rachel Chase rachelmchase1@gmail.com 06/27/2025 Soccer 11+ & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1104836 Robert Clifton rjoshclifton@yahoo.com 03/07/2026 Baseball & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse & Bullying Prevention
MBR-1212291 Julie Clifton jclifton712@gmail.com 10/31/2025 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Concussion
MBR-1164090 Kyle Cribbet kylecribbet@gmail.com 08/19/2024 Soccer & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Mental Health Challenges & Protecting Against Abuse & Sudden Cardiac Arrest
MBR-1176291 Brian Cunningham cunningham.b@hotmail.com 07/15/2026 Soccer 10 & Under & Concussion
MBR-1381954 Dennis Dalton dennisdalton2003@yahoo.com pending Coaching Youth Volleyball & Coaching Youth Sports  
MBR-1170312 Amanda Dingus 1rockinchick09@gmail.com 03/15/2024 Soccer
MBR-1183002 cynthia dorsey cdorsey73@yahoo.com 09/07/2024 Volleyball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion
MBR- 300900 April Egbert egbertaj@gmail.com 08/13/2024 
MBR-1105545 Sara Faison Sara.faison@gmail.com 03/14/2025 Soccer & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-145579-C Kathy Falch kfalch@yahoo.com 03/28/2024 
MBR-1201733 Amber Farfsing farfsinga@gmail.com 07/20/2023 Cheerleading & Concussion
MBR-1187078 Brady Feck fnj1286@yahoo.com 11/07/2023 Basketball U16 & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1186928 Elizabeth Fediuk belcher_b@yahoo.com 11/03/2023 Cheerleading
MBR-1212711 Greg Foster g_gene32@yahoo.com 11/06/2023 Basketball U10 & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Sudden Cardiac Arrest
MBR-1186669 Morgan Green m.green6552@yahoo.com 11/02/2023 Cheerleading
MBR-1201820 Shelby Harris shelblynn40@gmail.com 07/21/2023 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Concussion
MBR-1355537-C Brian Henning brian.r.henning@gmail.com 04/24/2027 
MBR-1186653 Lara Henning lara.henning@wjaa.org 11/01/2025 Softball & Cheerleading & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1210853 Amanda Hensley ahensley627@yahoo.com 10/24/2023 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-131018 Jacob Herren Jacobtherren@gmail.com pending
MBR-1220726-C Daniel Hickey djhickey.77@gmail.com 02/29/2024 
MBR-1170633 Justin Hines jhines1010@aol.com 03/22/2024 Softball & Baseball 8 & Under
MBR-1166820 Emma Hudnall emmahudnall13@yahoo.com 01/24/2023 Cheerleading & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1169824 James Jamison jamesjamison33@yahoo.com 03/15/2024 Softball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Mental Health Challenges & Sudden Cardiac Arrest & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1187864 Jeffrey Johnson jman7883@gmail.com 02/04/2026 Basketball U10
MBR-1212828 Benjamin Jones benluvsosu@gmail.com 11/07/2023 Basketball U10
MBR-1213822 David Kirk mikekirk513@gmail.com 11/25/2023 Basketball U16
MBR-169130-C Hannah Klein hannah.klein1116@gmail.com 03/06/2024 
MBR-1061648 Dean Kreimer dkreimer@gobigchief.com 10/31/2023 Basketball U10 & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1062184 Jason Kreimer jkreimer13@yahoo.com 12/02/2023 Basketball U10 & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Football
MBR-1164033 Erin LaGrange kekalagrange@gmail.com 08/12/2023 Volleyball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-152872 Lynsi Lancaster lynsichambers@yahoo.com 10/28/2022 
MBR-1217261 Stephanie Lewis reneelewis2011@yahoo.com 01/25/2024 Basketball U10
MBR-1190073 Clinton Louiso Clinton_louiso@yahoo.com 01/08/2024 Basketball U10 & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1105492 George Roger  Mcvicker cincygearheads@gmail.com 11/12/2023 Soccer & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Basketball U10 & Basketball U16 & Protecting Against Abuse & Sudden Cardiac Arrest
MBR-1166230 Kristi McVicker elizabethk1157@yahoo.com 10/23/2023 Basketball U10 & Soccer
MBR-1372341-P Courtney Magee magee_court@yahoo.com 08/20/2024 
MBR-1133860 Zac Means Zacharytmeans@gmail.com 11/25/2024 Soccer & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Basketball U10
MBR-1175985 Raven Menshouse ravenmenshouse@gmail.com 10/30/2024 Cheerleading & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1037745 Marcus Moore marcus.moore.513@gmail.com 10/10/2024 Baseball & Soccer 10 & Under & Concussion
MBR-1204285 Sean Mulholland moe1215@yahoo.com 08/27/2024 Volleyball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion
MBR-230085-C Rob Nicely sunroofguy23@gmail.com 04/18/2024 
MBR-1166732 Alyssa Porter lyssylou3@yahoo.com 11/11/2023 Cheerleading & Concussion & Bullying Prevention & Mental Health Challenges & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1167128 Wade Posey posey1968@yahoo.com 12/01/2024 Football
MBR-1196559 Andrew Scott golfman1999@hotmail.com 04/05/2023 Softball & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Mental Health Challenges & Concussion
MBR-1202945 Casey scott cscott@clermontcountyohio.gov 07/31/2023 Soccer 10 & Under & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1133751 William Sefton seftonwilliam@gmail.com 03/08/2024 Softball & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Sudden Cardiac Arrest
MBR-1213788 Lee Shelton leemtorab@gmail.com 11/24/2023 Basketball U16
MBR-1169825 Jacob Simpson jacob.l.simpson@outlook.com 10/22/2023 Soccer & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse
MBR-1203981 Heather Smith sunshinegrrl@gmail.com 08/07/2023 Volleyball & Bullying Prevention & Protecting Against Abuse & Concussion
MBR-1187090 BRIDGET STATHAM BRIDGETMARTIN63@YAHOO.COM 11/07/2023 Cheerleading & Bullying Prevention & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse & Sudden Cardiac Arrest



MBR-1355661 Chassity Trout ctrout1354@gmail.com pending
MBR-171970-C Jacob Vaughn vaughnjg513@gmail.com 11/08/2024 
MBR-1138823 Scott Whitehead scottwhitey@yahoo.com 08/09/2024 Baseball & Concussion & Protecting Against Abuse & Bullying Prevention & Baseball 8 & Under & Soccer 10 & Under


